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Senior NCGA qualifying scores

58
59
60
61

Name

Zipp/Narasky
Goetze/Ornelas
Glorioso/Gardner
Peebles/Booker
Kuehl/Leahy
Glenn/Johnson
Monroe/Ackley
Quinn/Polistrini
Templeton/Coutch
Vieux/Yanover
Cairns/Thompson
Lyon/Owen
Tarap/Wonergem
Gomez/Murio
Ponce/Hess
Molina/Dougherty
Masi/Berg
Hargrove/Bakker
Barnes/Kent

Gurgone/Gulbransen

Prosper/Rossi
Wallace/Stegner

Mcdermott/McCullough

Ready/Stewart
Cervone/Hill

Zipp/Narasky
Monroe/Ackley

In the Money Results #8

Score

57
58
59
59
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
65
65
65
66
68
68

69
74

fit/place/gc

2"/1%/26
2nd/2nd/22
1*/1%/26

2"/3"/18
1/2"/16
1/2"/16
1/2"/16
1/2"/16
2"/a™/14

Glenn/Johnson, Gomez/Murio, Quinn/Polistrini, Goetze/Ornelas

Cairns/Thompson, Templeton/Coutch

Points

60
58
55
55
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
36
36
36
30
30
24
24
24
20
17
17
13
13
10



